
Version 11 
Date: 07.08.2024  

Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd 
 The Warriner School Bus Route  

 

2024-2025 

  

Mon – Fri   

1-WA02  AM PM 

Sibford Gower School 07:48 15:27 

Burdrop – Shepherds Close 07:50 15:25 

Sibford Ferris – Friends School 07:53 15:22 

Swalcliffe – Church 07:58 15:17 

Tadmarton – Main Street Bus Stop  08:00 15:15 

Lower Tadmarton – Crossroads  08:00 15:15 

The Warriner School 08:10 15:00 

 For 15:05 departure 

   

Mon – Fri   

1 – WA05 AM PM 

Milcombe – Shops, Bus Stop, New Road 08:00 15:15 

Milcombe – The Green Bus Stop 08:02 15:13 

The Warriner School 08:10 15:05 

 For 15:05 departure 

   

Mon - Fri    

1-WA06 AM PM 

Wroxton - White Horse PH 07:15 15:50 

Shenington - The Green 07:22 15:43 

Epwell - Newlands, OX15 6ER 07:28 15:37 

Epwell - Village Hall 07:32 15:33 

Shutford – Bus Shelter  07:41 15:24 
Balscote – Post Box 07:45 15:20 
North Newington – The Blinking Owl Public House 07:52 15:13 
Broughton - Danvers Road/Danvers Close 07:55 15:10 
The Warriner School 08:00 15:00 
 For 15.05 departure 
   
Mon-Fri   
1-WA13 AM PM 
Milton – The Black Boy Inn Pub 08:17 15:43 
Barford St Michael – Townsend 08:23 15:37 
South Newington – Church 08:28 15:32 
Milcombe – Shops Bus Stop, New Road 08:33 15:27 
Milcombe – The Green Bus Stop 08:35 15:25 
Bloxham CE Primary School 08:40 15:20 
 For  15:05 departure 
   
Mon - Fri    
1-WA14  AM PM 
Deddington – The Paddocks  07:45 15:30 
Deddington – Market Place  07:50 15:25 
Clifton – The Duke Of Cumberlands Head 07:55 15:20 
The Warriner School 08:10 15:00 
 For 15.05 departure 

   
Mon - Fri    
1-WA15/WA16  AM PM 
Twyford -A4260 – Twyford Grove (opposite Seccombe Care Home) 07:20 15:25 
A4260 – The Rise Bus Stop  07:25 15:20 
The Warriner School 07:40 15:05 
Adderbury – The Green Bus Stop  08:00 15:55 
Adderbury – Berry Hill Road Opp Oak Tree Bus Stop  08:02 15:53 
Milton – Milton Road Opp The Black Boy PH  08:05 15:50 
The Warriner School 08:15 15:40 

Notes to students: Students should fill vehicle from the rear. Siblings should sit together 


